Material
Usable Area
Width
Height
Thickness
Inventory 1D

SOLIDEfeINT3

COUNTERTOPS

New Azul Aran

Slab Details

Granite
16.6 ft’
18.6"
50.78"
3cm
3508

Solid Stone Countertops

Phone: (204) 783-7827 Address: B1-1695 Sargent Avenue Winnipeg, MB R3H 0C4
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